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U-Pin Steel (Medium Size) Reputed Make 
2 U-Pin Steel (Big Size) 
Reputed Make 3 Binder Clip Big 2" 
(Rubex or Reputed Make) 
Stappler Big Steel (Kangaroo) 
Stappler Small (Kangaroo) 
Scissor (Saya or Reputed Make) 
Ball Pen (Black) (Butter Flow) 
Ball Pen (Blue) (Butter Flow) 
Ball Pen (Red) (Butter Flow) 

FeviGum (Pidilite) 
Fevi Stick (Pidilite) 
Pencils (Apsara) 
Fevicol (Pidilite) Normal Size 
Calculator (Citizen/Casio) 
Gel Pen (Blue) (Classmate) 
Gen Pen (Black) (Classmate) 
Gel Pen (Red) (Classmate) 
White Board Marker (Reynolds) 
White Board Marker Ink (Reynolds) 
Damper (Oddy) 
Log Book Small (100-120 Pages) 
Stick Notepad 3x4 (Reputed Make) 
Stick Notepad 2x3 (Reputed Make) 
Paper Pocker (Reputed Make) 
Permanent Marker (Reynolds) 
Correction Tape (Saya/Deli) 
Board Duster (DOMS) 
Double Hole Punch Machine (Kangaroo) 
Camlin Spiral Binding Diary (Size 21.6 cmx 14 cm) 
Luxar Spiral Binding Pocket Diary 
Box File 
A-4 Rims 

MBS PSU/No23/24o - (4s 

wobsit handed by itth Pubya 
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fst: 20.11.2023 

Quantity 
2 Box 

2 Box 

5 Box 

5 Pc 

5 Pc 

S Pc 

2 Box 

10 Box 
2 Box 

5 Pc 

1 Box 

1 Box 

10 Pc 

5 Pc 

3 Box 

1 Box 

1 Box 

1 Box 

1 Box 
5 Pc 

5 Pc 

05 Pkt 

05 Pkt 

10 Pc 
2 Box 

1 Pack 
5 Pc 

5 Pc 

15 Pc 

10 Pc 

30 Pc 
30 Pc 
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